TWIST ECO CAR WASH Rev.01 2022
Steam Generators
Ordering Code Description Accessories Kw
Suggested Price
/ €
Q67005287 TWIST 4 INCLUDED 1,7 780,00€
Q50004798 TWIST 5 INCLUDED 1,45 890,00€
Q70002215 TWIST 10 - S INCLUDED 3 2.890,00€
Q70001426 TWIST 10 INCLUDED 3 3.490,00€
Q70003110 TWIST 10 - 110 V INCLUDED 1,7 3.590,00€
Q80001427 TWIST 20 - 400 V INCLUDED 10 6.690,00€
Q80003087 TWIST 20 - 208V 3Phases INCLUDED 10 6.890,00€
Q80001428 TWIST 30 INCLUDED 10 9.500,00€
NEW ** TWIST 50 S - 16BAR INCLUDED DI 9.600,00€
Q80002141 TWIST 50 INCLUDED DI 6.100,00€
All the accessories are INCLUDED in the packaging
** Product available from Septemer 1th
Optiona Accessories/spare parts
Ordering Code
Suggested Price
/ €
Q80102233 560,00€
080104914 1.250,00€
Q80101762 110,00€
080106483 76,00€
080106484 154,00€
080106514 176,00€
080106527 198,00€
Q80101350 170,00€
080434644 50,00€
Q04103036 185,00€
Q06104796 185,00€
080106894 90,00€
070106794 195,00€
070106791 230,00€
Q70101038 195,00€
Q70100782 230,00€
Q05102306 210,00€
Q80102253 560,00€
Q70101155 580,00€
Q70101355 580,00€
Q80101425 580,00€
070536761 85,00€
008103264 32,00€
PID210PN 12,00€
PID211PN 8,00€